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Cable tray/wide span cable tray 110 mm 200 mm 2 mm 6098161

Allgemeine Informationen
Products_Model

EAN

Producer

Producer-Model
Producer-Typ

min. Order

Class

Technische Informationen
Hohe

Breite

Materialstarke

Lange

Seitenlochung
Montagelochung im Boden
Ausfuhrung
Weitspann-Ausfihrung
Werkstoff

Rostfreier Stahl, gebeizt
Werkstoffgute

Oberflache

Farbe

ET5407450
4012195683506
OBO Bettermann
6098161

WKSG 120 VA 4301

Kabelrinne/Weitspannkabelrinne

110mm
200mm
2mm
6000mm
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